PLAKA-SOLUTIONS.COM
For further infomation, please contact your Leviat office.
Belgium : info.plaka.be@leviat.com / + 32 (0) 2 582 29 45
France : info.plaka.fr@leviat.com / +33 (0) 5 34 25 54 82
Page 1 of 5
PLAKA - TITAN
Shear dowel for expansion joints
REF 01.05.01 - Version V01 - 10/08/2020

reserve the right to modify the contents of this form without prior notice.
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
2. Expansion sleeve
Type of sleeve
[]
[mm]
Horizontal
opening
Length
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Reference code
[]
Round plastic sleeve
20 - 180 0,04 TITFR20
22 - 200 0,04 TITFR22
25 - 220 0,04 TITFR25
30 - 270 0,07 TITFR30
40 - 320 0,13 TITFR40
Lateral plastic sleeve
20 42 180 0,05 TITFO20
22 44 200 0,05 TITFO22
25 46 220 0,08 TITFO25
30 51 270 0,08 TITFO30
40 62 320 0,15 TITFO40
Round sleeve stainless steel 304
20 - 160 0,30 TITFRI20
22 - 175 0,20 TITFO22
25 - 196 0,40 TITFO25
30 - 245 0,50 TITFO30
40 - 297 0,60 TITFRI40
Lateral sleeve stainless steel 304
20 42 160 0,25 TITFOI20
22 44 175 0,30 TITFOI22
25 47 205 0,35 TITFOI25
30 52 245 0,40 TITFOI30
40 65 295 0,60 TITFOI40
Acoustical sleeve* 20 - 130 0,21 HUFRAC
* For more information about the acoustical sleeve, please refer to the technical datasheet of the acoustical TITAN dowel
3. Fixing plate
Type of fixing plate
[]
[mm]
Thickness
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Reference code
[]
Normal fixing plate
20, 22, 25 et 30 1.5 0.10 TITFLR
40 1.5 0.10 TITFLO40
Lateral fixing plate
20, 22, 25 et 30 1.5 0.10 TITFLO
40 1.5 0.10 TITFLO40
The fixing plate is made out of steel quality S 235 JR

believed to be accurate. We make no warranties (expressed or implied) as to its accuracy and assumes no liability in connection with non suitable use of this product. We
reserve the right to modify the contents of this form without prior notice.
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
4. Centering sleeve
Type of centering sleeve
[]
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Reference
code
[]
Plastic centering sleeve
20 23 0,01 TITCC20
22 23 0,01 TITCC22
25 23 0,01 TITCC25
30 23 0,01 TITCC30
40 23 0,02 TITCC40
5. TITAN precast reinforcement
Precast reinforcemrent for slabs                      Precast reinforcement for walls
Type
of reinforcement

[mm]
Width
B
[mm]
Diameter
stirrups
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Reference
code
[]
Standard
reinforcement
for thin slabs
20 & 22 410 100 110 2 x Ф10 1,10 TITRD22100
Standard
reinforcement
for slabs
20 & 22 300 120 110 2 x Ф10 1,10 TITRD22120
25 300 140 110 2 x Ф10 1,13 TITRD25140
30 260 180 150 2 x Ф10
+ 2 x Ф10
2,05 TITRD30180
40 300 180 150 2 x Ф10
+ 2 x Ф14
3,00 TITRD40180
Reinforcement
for walls
20 & 22 115 120 110 2 x Ф10 0,55 TITRV22120
25 115 120 110 2 x Ф10 0,55 TITRV25120
30 115 140 110 2 x Ф10 0,56 TITRV30140
40 115 140 110 2 x Ф10 0,58 TITRV40140
▪ Steel quality B500B, with BENOR, AFCAB and KOMO certifications
▪ Stainless steel quality 304 for the bearing reinforcement bars (moustache-shaped)